
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

991 
78 

101 
50 
13 
17 
29 

988 
51 
87 

102 
66 
58 
76 
68 

333 
18 

076 
151 
09 
92 
4 
5 

85 

Name 

Thomas Gruber / Leh Keen 
Paul Reisman John Reisman 
John Harrold 
Jim Cope 
Drew Ewing 
Joel Quadracci 
Benjamin Myers 
Ben Curry / Nigel Greensall 
Douglas Sokolowski / Scotty Pheil 
Eric Rahenkamp 
Fritz Seidel 
Gary Stanberry 
George Calfo 
Nicholas Karangelen 
Dan Ammann 
Jeffery Thompson / Ron Zitza 
Christopher Tasca 
Steven  Clemons JR. 
Andrew Myers 
Madison Aust 
Colin Dougherty 
Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 
Peter McLaughlin / Chad Person / Dave Handy 
Michael Potapow 

Class 

GTM2 
GTM3 
GTM4 
H4 
GTM5 
H4 
H4 
GTM3 
GTM5 
GTM6 
H4 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM6 
GTM-X 
GTM 
H4 
GTM 
GTM5 
GTM5 
H1 
GTM4 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
17 
16 
12 
9 
4 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 

2:03.560 
2:08.903 
2:14.666 
2:18.116 
2:17.763 
2:18.248 
2:19.275 
2:09.528 
2:18.497 
2:29.699 
2:17.174 
2:19.683 
2:21.493 
2:17.094 
2:17.775 
2:21.113 

2:29.363 
2:18.127 
2:30.044 
2:16.626 
2:22.555 
2:24.293 
3:33.541 

Car Info 

2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup 4000 
2007 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
1986 Swift DB2 2000 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
1985 Swift DB2 
2001 Carbir CS2 2000 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 1984 
1990 Porsche 944 S2 3000 
2004 Carbir CS2 1998 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS (A) 3800 
2010 Porsche Cayman S 3400 
2022 Lamborghini EVO 2 
2023 Toyota GR86 Cup 2400 
1996 Carbir CS2 2000 
 2023 Toyota GR86 Cup 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
1983 March 836 CanAm 2000 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3797 

Hometown 
Punta Gorda FL 

Tenafly NJ 

Boca Raton FL 

Hartland WI 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Sussex WI 

Naples FL 

Panama City Beach FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Tampa FL 

Milwaukee WI 

Richmond Hill Ga 

Atlanta GA 

Hobe FL 

Wellington FL 

Port Orange FL 

Cranston RI 

Greenville SC 

Naples FL 

Fortworth TX 

Keswick VA 

Lutz FL 

Lyme NH 

Gainesville FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/8/2024 4:53:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

51.470 

Avg. Speed 

85.753 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.560 

Best Speed 

108.967 

Best Lap by 

991 - Thomas Gruber / Leh Keen 

HSR Spring Fling 

B.R.M Endurance Challenge 

H/GTM Enduro Challenge Race  

Race started at 15:49:35 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/8/2024 15:45 


